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Floor Height:

Floor Depth Above:

Floor Depth Below:
Joist Depth:
Headroom:

Pitch Of Stair:

Run:

Rise:

Tread Thickness:
String Faceside:

String Offside:

Posts Dimensions
Entry:
Corner:

Exit:

2600.000 mm
0.000 mm
0.000 mm

235.000 mm
2149.754 mm
41.89°
223.000 mm
200.000 mm

22.000 mm
28.000 mm
28.000 mm

82.000*82.000
82.000*82.000
82.000*82.000

w1327

—

(@)

Yo [}

[\

N

Material
Strings:
Treads:
Riser:
Posts:
Handrails:

Baluster

SMO090

Client:




